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
FITZGERALD
. S R e e e s John Archer 361-2317 . ’
21 Owen St, PE"EtB”gUlShene .,..u,.;..;;dul-ar;l;...l El e e 335 Klng St., Mldlaﬁd
- THIS WEEK'
(Behind L.C.B.0.) 284 King St. JISIE Bl SEERTUEE 526-2227

Phone 526-5404 REAL ESTATE BROKER

VC /125 - 3 bdrm cottage on nicely landscaped lot. Good sand
beach. Access to Island by ferry. Lot size 75 x 100’

Asking price is only $12,500. Can you afford not to see this
one? Call Reg Archer.

—
——
e

2 s 1800 SQ. FT.
I I NEED MORE ROOM ;
A R S A L L Yoo 8 aibedroam homeiwithiful ;i{c:afl;? i;'l ]?-?:S;:;Tr ﬁri?:ail:.ﬂif;ﬁe
base $. C tt : '
REAL ESTATE LIMITED REALTOR eI S arpe Y rodg hout deck e . o il cot [ Tisldsicne

patio and a 1 car garage. This home

is like new. Located in Elmvale. fireplaces, large games room, large

rec room, heated garage and work

“A Real Estate Broker For 30 Years”

265 KING ST. - MIDLAND _ 526-2293
Open Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Evenings ——

till 8 p.m. After hours please call VC /1242 bdrm cottage on large lot, located on Ansley Rd.

Jim Adamson 526-4524 Gildore Sauve 526-8566 VC /126 -3 bdrm waterfront cottage - nicely finished - treed lot. $39,900. iX =30 HUGEL AVE. EAST Al 10A MLS COUNTRY HOME ON LARGE LOT
loan McDonald 534-7891  Agnes Marshall 526-6183 VC /146 - 2 bdrm h H i ’ , 1A M- 296 - um. 3
Jim Ellis 526-9483  George Marshall 526-6183 starter home s;:,suu?e O SoReEs i auietiprea. LaIEcLIO0IX 22 leal bedroom 1%z Storey home. Close to Industry, Decorated throughout. Features 4 large

Member of Midland-Penetang Real Estate Board

REDUCED

To the unbelievable low price of
$37,500.00. Low down payment.
Great family home on lot 68 x 317 in
town. Sep. din rm. den, 4 bdrs. 12
baths, Im. fireplace in liv. room.
Covered patio. Close to school and
bus.

COMMERCIAL

Central. Lovely older brick home
with oak floors; trim and doors. 12
storey. 2 large bdrs. plus sunroom
up. Full high, divided basement.
Carport, paved drive. All custom
made drapes and col. fridge and
stove to remain. Priced to sell.
ASKING $26,900.00

Year round cottage, fireplace in
living room, Mod. kit. w/ dining
area, 2 bdrs. 4 pc. bath. Well and
septic. Electric heated. Low taxes.
Many extras.

QUALITY BUILT CUSTOM HOME
So close to town you would think you
are living In town except for the

OPEN FOR INSPECTION

at 558 Elizabeth St. every afternoon
from 2:30till 4:30 p.m. or anytime at
your convenience. A good 3 bdr.
home, Irg. mod. kitchen, lovely wint.
sunroom ldeal for retired coupleor a
good starter home. Low down
payment.

WATERFRONT

1,600 sq. ft. of living area. Fireplace
in liv. rm. sliding doors to sundeck 14
x 27. 3 bdrs. 2 baths, Elect. heat and
air conditioned. Guest cabin w/ 2
pc. bath. Enjoy year round living in
this beautiful home. Large lot.
BRAMHALL PARK

1yr.old double mobile home. 3 bdrs.

sliding doors from liv. room. Im.

mac. condition. Air cond. ? storage

sheds, lot fully landscaped.
MIDLAND BAY WOODS

New brick homes on good size lots.

Amongst all new homes. Call today

for further particulars.
WEST END

VC / 141 - Building lot 50° x 138", Garace, septic and well on property. $21,200
with terms.

ALLENWOODBEACH

VC /132 - 4 bdrm waterfront cottage, fully winterized. Choice sand beach.

VC /117 - 3 bdrm home with electric heat and one car garage. Newly
developed area.
VC /132 - Nicely treed building lot with 66" frontage x irr. Asking $13,900.

WOODLAND BEACH
VC /102 - 2 bdrm cottage on large treed lot. Now asking $39,500.

VC / 292-3 bdrm cottage - 2nd row - large lot.

VC /150 - 3 bdrm cottage with new block foundation, septic, well and cedar
deck. $26,900.
GEORGIAN HEIGHTS

VC /395 - 2 bdrm cottage with full basement, large lot and nice view of the
Bay. Asking $24,900.

ORR LAKE
VC /120 - Waterfront lot - 50 x 200°.

VC /133 - Building lot - 134" x 450

VC /138 - 2 bdrm cottage - waterfront.

VC /136 - 2 bdrm cottage - sand shoreline.
DEANLEA BEACH

VC /149 - 5 bdrm waterfront cottage with electric heat, newly decorated.
Brick fireplace and extra large lot.

BLUEWATERBEACH

Downtown and schools. Low taxes. Low heat
costs. See it soon!

1B M-569 BRAND NEW - $3,000 down. You still
have time to choose your carpet colours. New 3
bedroom bungalow with main floor utility room.
Alum. siding. Large level lot 80 x 118. Asking
$31,900.

2 M543 40 ACRES MIDLAND AREA
Beautifully treed land within walking distance of
Georgian Bay. Ready to be built on. Asking
$70,000. Low down payment.

3 M-572 SAW LOG BAY - 100 x 150 Building lot in
new subdivision, nicely treed and dry sand lot
close to right of way to good sandy beach.
$12,900.

4 M-563 COTTAGE AND LOT ONLY $8,900.00
Try $2,000.00 to purchase this two bedroom
cottage on well treed lot. l|deal retfreat or
vacation property. See it todav.

5 M-461 MAPLE STREET - VICTORIA HAR-
BOUR. This older home features large kitchen,
formal dining room, large living room. New
wiring and full walkout basement. Could be
restored to be a fine home. Asking $26,900.

6 M-465 6 BEDROOMS - EAST SIDE Brick
bungalow with carport. High dry basement. Rec
room 2 bathrooms. Ideal to duplex, only 12 years

bedrooms, games room, family room. Im-
mediate possession. Price reduced to $66,900.

10B M-513 ABEAUTY TO BEHOLD - Privacy in
this spacious home with a double garage on a
lovely wooded lot in a prestige area close to the

water. 3200 sq. ft. of livina space. 2 fireplaces.
11 M-539 31 VILLA DRIVE - MIDLAND Drive by

this beautiful bungalow, when you see the home

and the grounds we're sure you will want to see
the inside.

12 M-574 WAUBAUSHENE Beat the rising cost

of rent. This 3 bedroom 1Yz storey home will give
the opportunity. Lot 66 x 165. Try your offer.

13 M-487 BONE ISLAND - GEORGIAN BAY 65
Acres with 3000 ft. waterfront plus a lovely large
3 bedroom furnished cottage with Guest Cabin
and boathouse.

14 M-507 EAST SIDE $31,900 7 rooms, living
room, separate dining room, large family kit-
chen. Family room, 3 pc. bathroom on main
floor. 3 bedrooms and 3 pc bathroom on 2nd floor.,

15 M-571 SAW LOG POINT ROAD Large well
treed 100 x 200° lot facing park area. 200' from
lakefront with access. $9,500.

16 M-502 NEAR REGENT SCHOOL - ELLEN

STREET Beautifully decorated 2 bedroom

bungalow with attached garage. Prime close-in
location. Separate dining room, finished
basement with 3rd bedroom and large rec room.
Good terms.

VC /84 - Large cottage with stone fireplace. old.

VC /151 - 2 bdrm cottage finished in pine - view of the Bay. Safe sand beach e O e R A ND Tl
within 100 ft. Also sleeping cabin for guests. lovely bungalow features 2 large bedrooms and

onesmall bdrm. A large eat-in kitchen and |
VC /131 - 3 bdrm cottage on block foundation - brick fireplace. Could be living room Hume? has been nd:mraar;g:
converted to year round living. $25,900. '

: throughout. Set on High Dry property.
:g?;- ﬁgi - 3 bdrm cn_nﬂage with direct access to sand beach. Acorn fireplace - 8 M-463 V2 ACRE LOT - WAUBAUSHENE

: Spacious 4 bedroom, 2 storey home. Large dinin
VCE / 145 - Extra large building lot. New development area. room, 14 x 17 family I-;h:hem M:in ﬂun?'
VC /130 - Building lot - 60° x 200" - $9,500. '

rural feeling. Large liv. rm. dining
rm. 4 bdrs. 2 baths, recreation rm.
w/wet bar Dble garage, paved
drive. Well treed lot 75 x 277.60
overlooking the Bay. Mortg. 10 per
cent. Owner ftransferred and is
anxious.

MIDLAND POINT

Part. winterized cottage, furnished.

A good older brick home on lot 50 x
200. 3 bdrs. mod. kitchen, sunporch.
Garage, paved drive. In exc. con-
dition. Open to offers.

QUEBEC STREET

Fairly new 4 level brick and alum.
home. Liv. rm. din. rm. mod. kit. 3
bdrs. 4 pc. bath. rec rm. Good open
lot for pool in back vard.

ISLAND

17 M-455 YEAR ROUND - CLOSE TO BEACH
Extra lot. Owner is very anxious to sell this 3
bedroom bungalow. Good area. Features include
fireplace and main floor utility room. One block

Fireplace, 2 bdrs. Asking $19,900.00.
PORTAGE PARK

This 2 storey is a classical beauty,
with lots of extras. 3 large

bedrooms, 1V2 baths, sliding doors to
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